EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
N
E

•	 Damp location rated
Benefits
•	 Retail
•	 Warehouse
•	 Industrial
•	 Gyms
•	 Transit Facilities
Markets & Applications
6969 W. 73rd St.,  Bedford Park, IL 60638  1-800-860-3392   708-389-8000 www.Litetronics.com
LED Linear
High Bay
TYPE WATTS VOLTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMENS DLC
HIGH BAY
110
120-277
110W WHT LED HB 120-277V PCFR 4000K 0-10V DIM LHB110UK240DL 4000
14,300 PREMIUM
110W WHT LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM LHB110UK250DL 5000
140 140W WHT LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM LHB140UM250DL 5000 18,200 PREMIUM
185
185W WHT LED HB 120-277V PCFR 4000K 0-10V DIM LHB185UM240DL 4000
24,000 PREMIUM
185W WHT LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM LHB185UM250DL 5000
320W WHT LED HB 120-277V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM LHB320UP250DL 5000
41,600
PREMIUM
347-480 320W WHT LED HB 347-480V PCFR 5000K 0-10V DIM LHB320EP250DL 5000 PREMIUM
Technical Product Information
Average Rated Life:  100,000H
Line Frequency:  50/60Hz
CRI:  80